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# StNr  Nachname Vorname Nation Team Klasse Laufzeit Gesamt Sternewertung
1 10 Schellenberg Cloé CH Jan 35.15 0

2 2 Raaflaub Mira CH Toni sen. 35.22 +0.07 0

3 26 Schneebergel Carla  CH Chris 36.70 +1.55 0

4 9 Morell Vivienne CH Jan 37.70 +2.55 0

5 12 Lischer Claire CH Jan 38.04 +2.89 0

6 27 Bakhazi Milena CH Chris 38.08 +2.93 0

7 18 Wiedmer Ainara CH Silvan 39.21 +4.06 0

8 17 Hohler Julia CH Silvan 39.86 +4.71 0

9 8 Hohler Gioia CH Jan 4257 +7.42 0

10 11 Weissbach Emilia CH Jan 45.45 +10.30 O

11 1 Frey Charlotte CH Toni sen. 1:21.12 +4597 O

12 13 Schellenberg Yael CH Jan 3:10.43 +2:35.28 0

# StNr  Nachname Vorname Nation Team Klasse Laufzeit Gesamt Sternewertung
1 5 Schwab Neven CH Toni sen. 30.86 3 Stern
=2 29 Carey Leslie CH Chris 31.34 +0.48 3 Stern
=2 6 Horgan Mikey GB Toni sen. 31.34 +0.48 3 Stern
3 7 McDermott Oscar CH Toni sen. 31.36 +0.50 3 Stern
4 4 Boo Janis CH Toni sen. 33.89 +3.03 0

5 25 Lorentz Jannis CH Silvan 3454 +3.68 0

6 24 Zurflih Mischa CH Silvan 34.86 +4.00 0

7 20 Hohler Leon CH Silvan 35.47 +4.61 0

8 19 Arauz Silvio CH Silvan 3580 +4.94 0

9 28 Schitz Nicolas CH Chris 36.95 +6.09 0

10 22 Gertsch Gabriel CH Silvan 3859 +7.73 0

11 3 Bonaomi Etienne CH Toni sen. 4273 +1187 O

12 23 Schitz Andriy CH Silvan 4416 +13.30 O

13 14 Pariah Aaron CH Jan 46.66 +1580 O

14 16 Steiner Tim CH Jan 2:04.44 +1:3358 0

15 15 Collombo Max-Mat CH Jan 2:04.46 +1:33.60 O

16 21 James Steve GB Silvan 4:16.04 +3:45.18 0

Race: Winteregg, Skimovie
Date: 04.01.2024
Richtzeit: 24.11

Snowsports
since 1930
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# StNr
1 38
2 52
3 47
41
32
6 39
7 30
8 34
9 40
10 31
33

Nachname

Vorname
Buchi
Walter
Kaser
Galliker
Harrington
Lahr

Roy
Lorentz
Ladi
Braun

Nation
Caroline CH
Charlotte CH

Dana
Lilo

Team

CH
CH

Martha CH
Charlotte CH
Pauline CH

Kiara
Alela
Jelena

Schneebergel Filipa

CH
CH
CH
CH

Klasse
Andy
Tess
Tess
Andy
Erni
Andy
Erni
Erni
Andy
Erni
Erni

Laufzeit

25.25
27.87
28.58
30.25
30.25
31.60
31.98
32.95
33.24
36.03
DNS

Gesamt

+2.62
+3.33
+5.00
+5.00
+6.35
+6.73
+7.70
+7.99
+10.78

Sternewertung
4 Stern Gold
3 Stern

3 Stern

3 Stern

3 Stern

3 Stern

0

0
0
0

StNr
48
50
45
37
44
43
51
49
36
46
35
42

PR
REBoo~ouhrwN P #

Race: Winteregg, Skimovie

Nachname

Date: 04.01.2024
Richtzeit: 24.11

Vorname
Landale
Landale
Bulchi
Lunn
Bulchi
Nuoffer
Galliker
Walter
Wiedmer
Arauz
vanWijk
Grouert

Nation Team
Fynn CH
Marc CH
Elmar CH
Oscar GB
Alexand« CH
Nils CH
Ties CH
Enzo CH
Unai CH
Diego CH
Jacob D
Tobia D

Snowsports
since 1930

Klasse
Tess
Tess
Andy
Erni
Andy
Andy
Tess
Tess
Erni
Andy
Erni
Andy

Laufzeit

24.11
24.73
25.92
26.94
27.86
29.03
29.93
30.39
30.55
31.64
31.84
32.49

Gesamt

+0.62
+1.81
+2.83
+3.75
+4.92
+5.82
+6.28
+6.44
+7.53
+7.73
+8.38

Sternewertung
4 Stern Gold
4 Stern Gold
4 Stern

3 Stern

3 Stern

3 Stern

3 Stern

3 Stern

3 Stern

3 Stern

3 Stern

0
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